®
FULL-LIFT SAFETY VALVES
WITH ADDITIONAL LOADING
02 - 07.3
09.19.GB
PV 1509
POWER THROUGH IDEAS

®
Ordering example:  PV 1509 065/100 - 046 SS/1 - 175,5/2
1.  Valve
2.  Series
4.  Connection
3.  Nominal size DN
5.  Body material
6.  Opening pressure
7.  Protected medium
Safety valve
DN-inlet
DN-outlet
d-seat
weld / weld
other gasses
weld / flange
falnge / flange
to 400°C
to 550°C
to 620°C
barg
overheated steam
saturated steam
air
to 575°C
according to customer specification
PV1509 ... 6
®
LDM, spol. s r.o.
Litomyšlská 1378
560 02 Česká Třebová
Czech Republic
tel.: +420 465 502 511
fax: +420 465 533 101
e-mail: sale@ldm.cz
LDM, Polska Sp. z o.o.
ul. Bednorza 1
40 384 Katowice
Poland
tel.: +48 32 730 56 33
fax: +48 32 730 52 33
mobile: +48 601 354 999
e-mail: ldmpolska@ldm.cz
LDM Bratislava s.r.o.
Mierová 151
821 05 Bratislava
Slovakia
tel.: +421 2 43415027-8
fax: +421 2 43415029
e-mail: ldm@ldm.sk
LDM - Bulgaria - OOD
z. k. Mladost 1
bl. 42, floor 12, app. 57
1784 Sofia
Bulgaria
tel.: +359 2 9746311
fax: +359 2 9746311
mobile: +359 888 925 766
e-mail: ldm.bg@ldmvalves.com
TOO “LDM”
Shakirova 33/1
kab. 103
100012 Karaganda
Kazakhstan
tel.: +7 7212 566 936
fax: +7 7212 566 936
mobile: +7 701 738 36 79
e-mail: sale@ldm.kz
OOO "LDM Promarmatura"
Jubilejniy prospekt,